Date
April 2
April 7
April 14
April 16
April 17
April 18
April 18
April 20
April 21
April 23
April 24
April 25
April 27
April 28
May 1
May 2
May 2
May 2
May 5
May 7
May 11
May 14

* Denotes Ozark Conference match

Time
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
8:00am
1:.00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
TBA
TBA
5:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
8:00am
TBA
TBA
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

Last updated April 9, 2009

Glendale Girls Soccer 2009

Opponent
Neosho

Joplin*

West Plains*

Waynesville*

Rockwood Summit @ Kickapoo Tourney
Springfield Catholic @ Kickapoo Tourney
Rock Bridge @ Kickapoo Tourney
Nixa

Parkview* (Senior Night)
Kickapoo*

Sedalia Tournament

Sedalia Tournament

Ozark

Hillcrest* (V first)

Althoff Catholic (IL) @ TOC
Tournament of Champions
Tournament of Champions
Kickapoo JV Tourney

Rolla*

Lebanon*

Camdenton*

Springfield Catholic

glendalesoccer.com

Location
Neosho

Joplin

West Plains
Waynesville
Kickapoo North
Kickapoo South
Kickapoo North
Nixa

Cooper

Cooper

Sedalia

Sedalia

Ozark

Hillcrest
Burlington, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Burlington, 1A
Kickapoo
Cooper
Lebanon
Cooper
Cooper



